ZTFBOOKS STATUS: 29 June 2024 (Formats: Paperback, Hardcover) (Status: Done) (Series: Biographical Series) (Languages:
English, French) (Status for: Books)

Series

Biographical
Series

No

Author

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

ZTF?

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Title

From His Lips: About The Auhtor

De Ses levres: Sur L'Auteur

From His Lips: About His Co-Workers

De Ses Lévres: a Propos de Ses Co-Ouvriers

From His Lips: Back From His Missions

De ses levres: de Retour de ses Mission

From His Lips: About Our Ministry

De Ses Leévres: Sur Notre Ministere

From His Lips: On Our Vision

De Ses Levres sur notre vision

The Work is the Worker

The Influences that moulded him

Les influences qui I'ont faconné

The Authority And Power of His Life

Pages

456

456

454

454

1192

1192

884

884

734

734

1084

548

548

348

Year

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2022

2022

2022

2022

LAN

English

French

English

French

English

French

English

French

English

French

English

English

French

English

Paperback

Done($18.41)

Done($18.41)

Done($18.36)

Done($18.36)

Done($25)

Done($25)

Done($28.99)

Done($28.99)

Done($25.82)

Done($25.82)

Done($39.94)

Done($20.86)

Done($20.86)

Done($15.53)

Hardcover

Done($24.91)

Done($24.91)

Done($24.86)

Done($24.86)

Done($37.5)

Done($37.5)

Done($35.5)

Done($35.5)

Done($29.44)

Done($29.44)

Done($45.27)

Done($27.36)

Done($27.36)

Done($22.03)



Series

No

10

11

12

13

Author

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

ZTF?

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Title

L'autorité et la puissance de sa vie

The Battles he fought

Les batailles qu'il a livrées

The Fruit of His Life

The Facets of His Ministry

The Movements he Birthed

The Story of His Life of Seeking God

Pages

348

416

416

298

460

360

542

Year

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

2023

LAN

French

English

French

English

English

English

English

Paperback

Done($15.53)

Done($17.34)

Done($17.34)

Done($13.99)

Done($18.52)

Done($15.85)

Done($20.7)

Hardcover

Done($22.03)

Done($23.84)

Done($23.84)

Done($20.1)

Done($25.02)

Done($22.35)

Done($27.2)



